Occupational Therapy

EDUCATOR PRE-PLACEMENT BRIEFINGS and DEBRIEFS 2016-2017
Briefings and Debriefs will run from 9.45 (registration) getting underway at 10.00 and finishing at 12.30. To reserve a place, please email janet.macphail@brunel.ac.uk 

Briefings
	Module
	Placement dates
	Educator Briefings
	Tutors
	Room

	HH2604 PP2
	24 Oct-16 Dec 2016
	Tues 11 Oct 2016 a.m.
	DE/PR
	ESGW003

	HH3602 PP4
	9 Jan-3 March 2017
	Tues 13 Dec 2016 a.m. 
	SP/DE
	MRSC113

	HH5565 MSc PPA
	9  Jan-3 Feb 2017
	Tues 13 Dec 2016 a.m.
	MP/DE
	MRSC202

	HH1608 PP1
	6 March-31 March 2017
	Wed 21 Feb 2017 a.m.
	KC/AP/DE
	MRSC113

	HH2605 PP3
	24 April-16 June 2017
	Tues 11 April 2017 a.m.
	DE/PR
	ESGW003a

	HH5566 MSc PPB
	15 May-7 July 2017
	Tues 2 May 2017 a.m.
	MP/DE
	EGSW003a

	HH5568 MSc PPD
	24 July-15 Sept 2017
	Tues 11 July 2017 a.m.
	DE/DKR
	MRSC113

	HH5567 MSc PPC
	4 Sept-27 Oct 2017
	Tues 22 Aug 2017 a.m.
	DE/DKR
	TBC


Debriefs

	Date
	Modules
	Tutors
	Room

	Tues 10 January 2017
	HH2604 PP2
	DE/PR
	ESGW003a

	Tues 14 Feb 2017
	HH5565 MSc PPA
	MP/DE
	ESGW003a

	Tues 14 March 2017
	HH3602 PP4
	SP/DE
	MRSC113

	Tues 25 April 2017
	HH1608 PP1 
	KC/AP/DE
	MRSC113

	Tues 27 June 2017
	HH2605 PP3
	DE/PR
	ESGW003a

	Tues 18 July 2017
	MSc PPB
	MP/DE
	ESGW003a

	Tues 26 Sept 2017
	MSc PPD
	DKR/DE
	TBC

	Tues 7 Nov 2017
	MSc PPC
	DKR/DE
	TBC


